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OFFI CI AL DATE: 02/14/2014

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
PETER REYNOLDS  (USA) 3 X 3.25K
PETER WELLS (USA) HD 0 m TEMP
CORY SCHWARTZ (UNH) MC 0 m AR 0 FIS:
MOLLY PETERS (SMC) TC 0 m SNOW 0

BLOWING SNOW
TIME
NAME TEAM LAP TOTAL PTS
SENIOR MEN

51 STOCEK, FABIAN DAR 10:03.8 :29:00.6 116.0
TALBOT, SILAS 9:25.1
CALDWELL, PATRICK 9:31.5

**:**_*

55 FAGERSTROM, ERIK DAR 9:48.4 :29:01.9 0.0
WOODWORTH, CAMERON 9:43.4
SINCLAIR, DAVID 9:30.0

1 MORGEN, COLE UvMm 9:49.5 :29:33.8 106.0

HEGMAN, JACK 9:44.0
GRAYV, JORGEN 10:00.1

11 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, AKEO HAR 10:05.6 :29:50.6 96.0
STOCK, CHRIS 10:06.7
RYERSON, ANTHONY I 9:38.3

101 HOENIG, ELI WIL 10:29.3 :30:26.1 86.0
FIELDS, JORDAN 10:08.3
WICHERSKI, WILL 9:48.4

35 HAMILTON, ALEX BAT 10:16.7 :30:53.8 77.0
MILLSLAGLE, MAX 10:04.3
REGAN, CONNOR 10:32.7
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WILLIAMS WINTER CARNIVAL MEN'S 3x5 FS RELAY




PL BIB
7 21
8 31
9 71
10 41
11 105
12 61
13 15
14 25
15 75
02/14/2014

NAME

DIXON, JOHN
DEFRANCIS, PACO
EASTMAN, SILAS

BUETOW, JORDAN
WOODS, SEAN
HARRER, CORKY

MCELRAVEY, PATRICK
MCGARTHWAITE, DYLAN
LUSTGARTEN, BENJAMIN

LUSTGARTEN, ERIC
FRIELINGHAUS, WILL
MENG, AUSTIN

JAHN, KALLE
HOENIG, ISAAC
RYBKIN, VANYA

BLOCH, JACKSON
MCGOVERN, ALEC
EUSDEN, RILEY

SHEA, DEVLIN
MEYER, IAN
ANDERSON, SOREN

TUCKER, JEFFERSON R
WIGHT, CALVIN
BURNHAM, CHRIS

STEELE, JACK
LUBAN, ADAM
NEAL, R ELIOT

PROSPECT MT

AUPPLY, N

TEAM
CBC

BAT

MID

SLU

WIL

BOW

HAR

CBC

MID

10:18.3
10:14.3
10:24.0

10:45.5
9:49.0
10:37.4

10:24.3
11:26.8
9:22.3

10:42.9
10:50.0
10:01.8

11:00.0
10:11.8
10:35.8

10:55.6
10:32.8
10:34.8

10:39.5
10:43.6
10:55.5

10:26.3
10:55.1
11:02.0

11:01.6
10:30.3
10:51.7

02/14/2014
WILLIAMS WINTER CARNIVAL MEN'S 3x5 FS RELAY

TIME
LAP TOTAL

:30:56.7

:31:12.0

:31:13.5

:31:34.8

:31:47.7

:32:03.3

:32:18.7

:32:23.6

:32:23.7

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.

PTS
68.0

0.0

60.0

53.0

0.0

46.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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PL BIB
16 45
17 81
18 65
19 91
20 95
5
02/14/2014

NAME

CURRY, KYLE

DIER, MATTHEW
MARSHALL, PHILLIP

HESS, GAVIN
MEYER, WILL
O'GRADY, RION

BURKE, ETHAN
VEAYO, ZACH
NESBITT, ANDREW

ST PIERRE, ISAIAH
BOQUIST, RYAN
LA LIBERTE, TORIN

PUTNAM, CODY
HAMMOND, SAM
FOGG, SAM

Did Not Start

GRAV, JORGEN
BROWN, ROGAN S
ADAMOWICZ, LUKAS

PROSPECT MT

TEAM

SLU

UNH

UMPI

SMC

SMC

UvM

10:47.3
11:16.0
10:36.3

11:12.2
10:48.1
10:39.3

11:04.8
11:47.9
11:18.9

12:12.6
12:07.4
10:43.8

12:10.7
12:32.3
12:45.0

**:**‘*
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0

02/14/2014

TIME

LAP TOTAL
:32:39.6

:32:39.7

:34:11.6

:35:03.8

:37:28.1

::0.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.

WILLIAMS WINTER CARNIVAL MEN'S 3x5 FS RELAY

PTS
0.0

39.0

32.0

25.0

0.0

dsl
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